1994 Rugged Roland 8 Hour

Rugged Roland 8 Hour
Placing Team Score Time MW X MV WV XV XJ F Names

1

OINO WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1993 Maria Island 12 Hour

19 550
32 510
25 490
18 430
21 420
51 410
16, 390
42 380
48 350
34 310
44 280
37 280
45| 270
31 230
48 230
35 220

2, 200
49 110
50 110
47 -140
27

2154
2148
2159
2149
2147
2159
2150
2150
2159
2115
2118
2145
2104
2132
2152
2205
2040
1849
2115
2228

AW DN =

1

Paul Pacque & Chris Brown
Paul Scott & Gary Kuehn
Andrew Stokes & Matthew Jones
1 Raymond Wright, Daniel Wright & Simon Wright
Islay Robertson, Lyell Pean & Heath Blair
Coates & Smith
Steven Bittinger, Donna Atkins & Robert Hamblen
Jenni Fraser, Willem Van Den Bosch & Mike Smith
Ross Gilbertson & Bruce Nye
2 John Gale & Stephen Gale
Kathyrn Turner & Michelle
Jo Mitchell, Jen McDonald, Nicki Mitchell & Miriam Palmer
3 |Graeme Pennicott & Liam Pennicott
Leigh Douglas & Nick Hume
David Atkins & Genieve Atkins
Debbie Gale & Valerie Brammall
Annie Wong & Brendan Buckley
4 Quentin Atkins & Lydia Atkins
Maree Pitt & Lyndal Hardacre
Kelly Proposch & Malcom Banfield
Erica Ayres & Rosemary Thorpe



